
Alipur Duar Jn - Sealdah Special/05481COV - COVR - NFR 
APDJ/Alipur Duar Junction to SDAH/Sealdah 
19h 0m - 722 km - 16 halts - Departs Tue,Wed 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 APDJ Alipur Duar Junction 12:15 0 1 0 45 50 NFR
2 NCB New Cooch Behar 12:45 13:15 30m 1 23 44 49 NFR
3 GDX Ghoksadanga 13:45 13:47 2m 0 1 45 53 58 NFR
4 FLK Falakata 14:05 14:07 2m 0 1 60 42 67 NFR
5 SXX Salbari 14:20 14:22 2m 0 1 70 14 69 NFR
6 DQG Dhupguri 15:20 15:22 2m 0 1 83 36 77 NFR
7 JPE Jalpaiguri Road 16:15 16:17 2m 0 1 114 32 86 NFR
8 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 17:20 17:35 15m 0 1 148 66 114 NFR
9 DLK Dalkhola 19:20 19:22 2m 0 1 264 38 43 NFR
10 EKI Eklakhi Junction 22:00 22:02 2m 0 1 364 17 28 NFR
11 MLDT Malda Town 23:10 23:20 10m 0 1 383 43 31 ER
12 AZ Azimganj Junction 02:00 02:05 5m 0 2 498 60 25 ER
13 KWAE Katwa Junction 03:18 03:20 2m 0 2 571 74 ER
14 NDAE Nabadwip Dham 03:52 03:54 2m 0 2 610 54 ER
15 ABKA Ambika Kalna 04:20 04:22 2m 0 2 633 50 13 ER
16 BDC Bandel Junction 05:13 05:15 2m 0 2 676 25 26 ER
17 NH Naihati Junction 05:35 05:37 2m 0 2 684 23 15 ER
18 SDAH Sealdah 07:15 0 2 722 - 11 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 15 2024 (03:34)

Sep 15 2024 (03:34)

1

1


